GST - 27AAICT4342D1ZG

BILL NO IND - 2025 - 2026 / 10 Date- 01.01.2026

Particulars Amount Rs. Amount Rs.

Being Rent Charges of Premises Techne AI Pvt Ltd

338/C, 2nd Floor, Moodliar Chambers, Rasta Peth, Pune - 411011.  

For The Month -  JANUARY 2026 12600.00

Rs. Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Only. 12600.00

MR. ANIKET DILIP KALEBERE

`